Date

07/15/
24
07/15/
24

07/22/
24

07/29/
24

07/29/
24
08/12/
24
08/12/
24
08/19/
24

08/26/
24

08/26/
24
09/09/
24
09/09/
24
09/16/
24
09/23/
24

09/23/
24

Time

6:40 PM PDT

6:40 PM PDT

6:40 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

6:40 PM PDT

6:40 PM PDT

6:40 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

8:50 PM PDT

6:40 PM PDT

6:40 PM PDT

Games for Hit Em Up D1, D-Division

Last Updated on September 16, 2024

Away Team

Hit Em Up D1

Fire Breathing Pink Flamingos

D1

Hit Em Up D1

Hit Em Up D1

Bad A$$ Badgers D1

Hit Em Up D1

Sluggers D2

TNT D2

Spitting Llamas D1

Hit Em Up D1

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

6

14

17

Home Team

Sidewinders C
Hit Em Up D1
Hit Em Up D1

Hit Em Up D1

SJ Lady Bangerz

D1
Diamonds D2

Hit Em Up D1
Hit Em Up D1
Jesters D2
Hit Em Up D1
Hit Em Up D1
Hit Em Up D1

Hit Em Up D1

Bad A$$ Badgers
D1

Hit Em Up D1

Hom
e
Scor
e

13

12

17

Result

Loss
Unscored
Loss
Unscored
Loss
Tie
Unscored
Loss
Win
Unscored
Unscored
Unscored
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g

Upcomin
g
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